
 

 

CBE Provincial Achievement Test Schedule 
2019-20 

 
All schools in the Calgary Board of Education will follow this schedule. 

 
 

January 2020 PATs 
 

Note | A few schools have students who have been accelerated through the grade 9 Programs of Study. 
These are the students in the CBE who write one or more PATs in January. 

 

Tuesday, January 21 9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. French Language Arts 9 Partie A 

Wednesday, January 22 9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. English Language Arts 9 Part A 

Thursday, January 23 9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. French Language Arts 9 Partie B 

Friday, January 24 9:00 A.M. – 9:30 A.M. Mathematics 9 Part A 

Monday, January 27 9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. English Language Arts 9 Part B 

Tuesday, January 28 9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. Science 9 

Wednesday, January 29 9:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. Social Studies 9 

Thursday, January 30 9:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. Mathematics 9 Part B 

 
 

May/June 2020 PATs 
 

Monday, May 4 9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. French Language Arts 6 Partie A 

Tuesday, May 5 9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. French Language Arts 9 Partie A 

Wednesday, May 6 9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. English Language Arts 6 Part A 

Thursday, May 7 
9:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. 

English Language Arts 9 Part A 
English Language Arts 9 K&E Part A 

Monday, June 15 9:00 A.M. – 10:00 A.M. French Language Arts 6 Partie B 

Tuesday, June 16 9:00 A.M. – 10:00 A.M. English Language Arts 6 Part B 

Wednesday, June 17 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:00 A.M. 

French Language Arts 9 Partie B 
Science 6  

Thursday, June 18 
9:00 A.M. – 10:00 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 

Social Studies 6  
Science 9 
Science 9 K&E 

Friday, June 19 
9:00 A.M. – 9:30 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. 

Mathematics 9 Part A 
Mathematics 6 Part A  

Monday, June 22 
9:00 A.M. – 10:10 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 

Mathematics 6 Part B 
English Language Arts 9 Part B  
English Language Arts 9 Part B K&E 

Tuesday, June 23 
9:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 

Mathematics 9 Part B  
Mathematics 9 Part B K&E 

Wednesday, June 24 
9:00 A.M. – 10:20 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. – 10:15 A.M. 

Social Studies 9 
Social Studies 9 K&E 

 


